:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8384985

Feb 09, 2024 - 01:58 (UTC)

In epoch 262,030 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 55778 - 0.061635511 ETH®
151.22 USD

2 55780 - 0.017988389 ETH®
44.13 USD

3 55781 - 0.017995806 ETH&®
44.15 USD

4 55783 - 0.017963758 ETH®
44.07 USD

S 55785 - 0.017891725 ETH®
43.89 USD

6 55786 - 0.017972779 ETH&
44.09 USD

7 55788 - 0.016642148 ETH®
40.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/8384985
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/262030
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55778
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55780
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55781
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55783
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55785
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55786
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55788

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

55790

55793

55794

Validator Id

909185

Amount

- 0.016668871
40.89 USD

- 0.059520773
146.04 USD

- 0.060635472
148.77 USD

- 0.017985063
44.12 USD

- 0.017996101
44.15 USD

- 0.016779027
41.16 USD

- 0.017945290
44.03 USD

- 0.017975753
44.10 USD

- 0.017948335
44.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.042715205
104.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55790
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55793
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55794
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55795
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55796
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55800
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55801
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55802
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/55803
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/909185

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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